UNOFFICIAL COP

This I	ndenture,	Made this	3RD day of	JUNE	, 19 <i>7</i> 8
	E DICKORY HILL	S a corporation	on of immois, se cr	istee ander and b	
between DANK	duly recorded and d		BANK OF HICKO	ORY HILLS, in p	ursuance of a trust
	. 11TH		dav of		
agreement dated	ist Number844			end	
end known as Tru	st Number	Pai	Ty of the line part	LI LITI CODOL SVI	UTS WIFE
	st NumberANDRE	M.P. WILCOPO	LSKIANDMARX	M"MYrhnunravv	g!/4 <i>HП.А.</i>
	IN JOINT TENANC	Y	. <u> </u>		
					4.0
			•••••		1000
					10
- 5420 ROCKWE	CHGOIL	party	of the second part.	•	
OI WARE THE PARTY	h That said marty o	f the first part	in consideration o	of the sum of	

TEN AND 00/100 Same annuance (10.00) annuance annual Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations in and paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part,

LOT 32 IN BLC. 4 IN CICERO AVENUE ACRES FIRST ADDITION, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHEAST & OF THE NORTHEAST & AND THE 30 ACRES OF THE NORTHWEST OF THE NORTHLAST 'IN SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC PAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.*****

Subject to: general real estate cases for 1977 and Subsequent years

together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging

To have and to hold the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second party.

ANDREW P. WILCIPOLSKI AND MARY W. WILCOPOLSKI, HIS WIFE, AS AFORESAID

This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted on the vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pu sur ice of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.

The Bitness Bhreef, said party of the first part has caused its cor and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its WESTERS SERVERS, the day and year first above written. ed its corporate seal to be hereto affixed,

MARK C. RANDALL 7800 WEST 95th ST. MICKORY HILLS, ILL 50457

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK	A notary public in and for said County in the CERTIF), that Mark C. Randa II - I rus of the BANK OF HICKORY HILL werner Chesna-Asst. Vice-	ar Strift aforesaid, DO HEREBY Fresident
OTARY TA	Assistant Secretary of said Company, personally persons whose names are subscribed to the forego T.O. and A.V.P., respectively, a person and acknowledged that they signed and their own free and voluntary act, and as the Company, for the uses and purposes therein set for did also then and there acknowledge the corporate scal of said Company, did affix the said to said instrument as	ing instrument as such appeared before me this day in delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act of said rith; and the said A.V.P. at. he
	or July 10 /8	Notary Public.
	O CONTRACTOR OF THE INDIFFERENCE OF THE INDIFF	Sidney R. Colson RECORDER OF DEEDS 24630275
SEP	STATE OF JEEL OF SALP OF STATE OF SEAL ESTATE TRANSFER TO STATE OF SALP OF SAL	246304
	PRINTED SEPTIME PREVENUE TO THE PRINTED STATES OF THE PRINTED STAT	
TRUSTEE'S DEED BANK OF HICKORY HILLS As Trustee under Trust Agreement	Mail E. Fall St. Land. 3960 West 20th State	